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uP

Time table of
Phase III-Part

2

Thursday

DAYS 8 -9 AM 910 AM 10 AM-1PM |1 -2PM 2 - 4 PM*

23/02/2023

Friday

24/02/2023

Saturday

Monday

25/02/2023

27/02/2023

Tuesday 28/02/2023
Wednesday 01/03/2023
Thursday 02/03/2023
Friday 03/03/2023

Saturday

04/03/2023



Friday

10/03/2023

Saturday

Monday

11/03/2023

13/03/2023

Tuesday 14/03/2023
Wednesday 15/03/2023
Thursday 16/03/2023
Friday 17/03/2023

Saturday

Monday

18/03/2023

20/03/2023

Tuesday

21/03/2023

Wednesday

22/03/2023

Thursday

23/03/2023




I
I
25/03/2023

27/03/2023
28/03/2023
Wednesday 29/03/2023

03/04/2023
Wednesday 05/04/2023
6/04/202

O
ursaa
A




08/04/2023

10/04/2023

11/04/2023

Wednesday 12/04/2023
Thursday 13/04/2023

1
I

I

Wednesday 19/04/2023

I
I




Friday

21/04/2023

Monday

24/04/2023




Tuesday

25/04/2023 PEDIATRICS
(L) Diptherig,
Pertusis &
Tetanus PE
34.16

Wednesday

26/04/2023




Thursday

27/04/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Approach to fever with rash
PE 34.15




Friday

28/04/2023




Saturday

29/04/2023

01/05/2023

PEDIATRIC
S (L)
Common

Exanthems
PE 34.15




Tuesday

02/05/2023

PEDIATRICS(L)
Electrolytes
Imbalance PE

151

Wednesday

03/05/2023




Thursday

04/05/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Approach to fever with rash
PE 34.15




Saturday

Monday

06/05/2023

08/05/2023




Tuesday

09/05/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L) Approach to
a case with
short stature

PE 2.4

Wednesday

10/05/2023




Thursday

11/05/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
approach to a child withh
hepetosplenomegaly PE 29.12




Friday

12/05/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06G-5.1:
Describe,
discuss and
identify pre-
existing medical
disorders and
discuss their
management;
discuss
evidence-based
intfrapartum
care

OBS nGYN (SGT) 06 8.8 :
Role of ultrasound in the
initial assessment and
monitoring in

pregnancy

Saturday

13/05/2023




Monday 22/05/2023|PEDIATRIC
S (L)
Pediatric
HIV PE
20.17
Tuesday 23/05/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L) Common
genetic
problems (Down
& Turner
Syndrome) PE
321&32.6




Wednesday

24/05/2023




Thursday

25/05/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
approach to a child withh
hepetosplenomegaly PE 29.12




Friday

26/05/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06G-27.3:
Universal
infection
prevention
practices &
waste disposal

OBS nGYN (SGT) 0OG 8.7
:Vaccination in pregnancy

Saturday

27/05/2023

PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Approach
to a child with
failure to thrive
& malnutrition
PE 2




Monday

29/05/2023

Tuesday

30/05/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L) Epilepsy in
children PE 30.8




Wednesday

31/05/2023

Thursday

01/06/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Approach to a child with
cyanosis PE 27.15




Friday

02/06/2023




Saturday

03/06/2023

05/06/2023 |PEDIATRIC
S

Hypertensio
n in children

PE 21.17

Tuesday

06/06/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L) Shock &

Anaphylaxis PE
275




Wednesday

07/06/2023




Thursday

08/06/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Approach to a child with
cyanosis PE 27.15




Friday

09/06/2023




Saturday

10/06/2023




Monday

12/06/2023

Tuesday

13/06/2023 PEDIATRICS
(L) Thalessemia
and other
hemolytic
anemia PE 29.4




Wednesday 14/06/2023

Thursday 15/06/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Approach fo a case with

bleeding; ITP and other

platelet disorders PE 29.6 &
29.11







Friday

16/06/2023




Saturday 17/06/2023

19/06/2023

PEDIATRIC
S (L) Blood
Component

Therapy PE
29

Tuesday 20/06/2023

Obs/Gyn (IGT)
06G-12.4 :Heart
disease in
pregnancy

PEDIATRICS
(L) Cholestasis
in infancy PE

22.1




Wednesday

21/06/2023




Thursday

22/06/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Approach to a case with
bleeding; ITP and other
platelet disorders PE 29.6 &
29.11







Friday

23/06/2023

Saturday

24/06/2023 PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Low birth
weight Babies
PE 20.11




Monday

26/06/2023

Tuesday

27/06/2023 PEDIATRICS

(L) Connective
tissue disorders

(SLE & JIA) PE
221




Wednesday

28/06/2023




Friday 30/06/2023

Saturday 01/07/2023




Monday 03/07/2023|PEDIATRIC
S (L) Urinary
Tract
Infection &
VUR PE 21.1
Tuesday 04/07/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L) Ambigous
genitalia &

Disorders of
puberty PE 33.8




Wednesday

05/07/2023




Thursday

06/07/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
solid tumors in children PE
217




Friday

07/07/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06G-15.1:
Enumerate and
describe the
indications,
steps ,fechnique
and
complications
of Forceps and
Ventouse
Delivery

OBS nGYN (SGT) OG 37.6 :
Instrumental vaginal
delivery : Enumerate
prerequisites and indications
and demonstrate the
correct technique of
forceps application

Saturday

08/07/2023




Monday

10/07/2023




Tuesday 11/07/2023 PEDIATRICS

(L) Juvenile
Diabetes
Mellitus PE 33.4




Wednesday

12/07/2023




Thursday

13/07/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
solid tumors in children PE
217




Friday 14/07/2023

Saturday 15/07/2023




Monday

17/07/2023|PEDIATRIC
S (L)
Leukemia &
Lymphoma in
children PE
29.8 & 29.9

Tuesday

18/07/2023

PEDIATRICS
(L)
Developmental
delay and
cerebral palsy
PE 3.1 &430.11




Wednesday

19/07/2023




Thursday

20/07/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Danger signs and transport
of sick newborns PE 18.7




Friday

21/07/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
0G 15.1:
Enumerate and
describe the
indications,
technique and
complications of
Cesarean
section

OBSnGYN (SGT): 06 37.1
: Steps of caesarean section
and approach to a case of
pregnancy with previous
Caesarean section

Saturday

22/07/2023

PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Approach
to a child with
anemia PE 29.2
& 29.3




Monday

24/07/2023

Tuesday

25/07/2023 PEDIATRICS
(L)
Malabsorption
syndrome
including celiac
disease PE 25.1




Wednesday

26/07/2023

Thursday

27/07/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Danger signs and transport
of sick newborns PE 18.7




28/07/2023




Monday

31/07/2023

PEDIATRIC
S (L)
Hemophilia
and other

coagulation
disorders PE

20 A

Tuesday

01/08/2023

PEDIATRICS
(AETCOM
INTRODUCTIO
N OF CASE
MODULE 4.7)




Wednesday 02/08/2023

Thursday 03/08/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Bacterial endocarditis &
Cardiomyopathy PE 23.6,
23.7,23.8




Friday

04/08/2023




Saturday

05/08/2023




Monday

07/08/2023

Tuesday

08/08/2023 PEDIATRICS
(AETCOM sDL
ethical issue
specific to
children)




Wednesday

09/08/2023

Thursday

10/08/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Bacterial endocarditis &
Cardiomyopathy PE 23.6,
23.7,23.8




Friday

11/08/2023




Saturday

Monday

12/08/2023

14/08/2023|Pediatric
(AETCOM
Anchoring
Lecture)




Wednesday

16/08/2023




Thursday

17/08/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Acute viral hepatitis and

fulminant hepatic failure PE
26.14&26.2




Friday 18/08/2023

Saturday 19/08/2023




Monday

21/08/2023

Tuesday

22/08/2023

REVISION




Monday 28/08/2023|PEDIATRIC
S (AETCOM
SDL Conflict
of interest)
Tuesday 29/08/2023

PEDIATRICS
(AETCOM
discussion and
closure of case)




Wednesday

30/08/2023

01/09/2023




Saturday 02/09/2023

04/09/2023




Tuesday

05/09/2023

PEDIATRICS
(REVISION)




Wednesday

06/09/2023




Friday 08/09/2023

Saturday 09/09/2023




Monday 11/09/2023|PEDIATRIC
S SDL
Pediatric
Triage 27.12
Tuesday 12/09/2023

PEDIATRICS
SDL Henoch
Sconlein
Purpura PE
34.19




Wednesday 13/09/2023

Thursday 14/09/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Acute viral hepatitis and

fulminant hepatic failure PE
26.14&26.2




Friday

15/09/2023




Saturday 16/09/2023 Obs/Gyn (IGT)
0G 32.1:
Menopausal

health

18/09/2023




Tuesday

19/09/2023

PEDIATRICS
SDL common
pediatric skin
problems
(atopic
dermatitis,
scabies,
urticaria ) 31.3
& 31.12




Wednesday

20/09/2023

Thursday

21/09/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Approach to a child with
jaundice PE 22.1 & 22.2







Friday 22/09/2023

Saturday 23/09/2023 PEDIATRICS
(I6T)

Congenital
heart disease
PE 23.1




25/09/2023

PEDIATRIC
S SDL
Headache in

children
N 14

Tuesday

26/09/2023

PEDIATRICS
SDL cardiac
catheterization
and common
cardiac
surgeries23.16,

22 17




Wednesday

27/09/2023




Friday

29/09/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06G-32.2:
Enumerate the
causes of
postmenopausal
bleeding and
describe its
management

OBS nGYN (S6GT) OG 36.1:
Plan and institute a line of
treatment, which is need
based, cost

effective and appropriate
for common conditions
taking into

consideration

(a) Patient

(b) Disease

(c) Socio-economic status
(d) Institution/

Saturday

30/09/2023

ORTHO (SDL)
Upper Limb
Peripheral
nerve injuries




Tuesday

03/10/2023

PEDIATRICS
SDL Common

Upper airway
problems 28.1
28.2

Wednesday

04/10/2023




Thursday

05/10/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Approach to a child with
jaundice PE 22.1 & 22.2




Friday 06/10/2023

Saturday 07/10/2023




Monday 09/10/2023 |PEDIATRIC
S SDL Birth
injuries 20.9
Tuesday 10/10/2023 PEDIATRICS

SDL Child abuse
279, 35.1

Wednesday

11/10/2023




Thursday

12/10/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Dengue & Chikungunya 34.18




Friday

13/10/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06-30.2:
Enumerate the
causes and
describe the
investigations
and
management of
hyperandrogeni
sm.

OBS nGYN (S6GT) OG 20.3 :
Pre-conception and Pre
Natal Diagnostic Techniques
(PC&

PNDT) Act 1994 ,its
amendments and medicolegal
implications

Saturday

14/10/2023




Monday

16/10/2023




Tuesday

17/10/2023 PEDIATRICS
SDL common
surgical
conditions in
newborn 20.20

Wednesday

18/10/2023




Thursday

19/10/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Dengue & Chikungunya 34.18




Friday 20/10/2023

Saturday 21/10/2023




Wednesday

25/10/2023

Thursday

26/10/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Malaria in children PE 34.19




Friday 27/10/2023




Saturday 28/10/2023

30/10/2023

Tuesday

31/10/2023

PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Acute
Encephalitis
syndrome PE
30.2

PEDIATRICS
SDL Kawasaki
Disease PE 22.3

OBS N GYN (S6T) : OG 28.2
: Enumerate and interpret
tests for tubal patency in an
infertile couple




Wednesday

01/11/2023




Thursday

02/11/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Malaria in children PE 34.19




Friday 03/11/2023

Saturday 04/11/2023




Monday

06/11/2023

Tuesday

07/11/2023




Wednesday

08/11/2023

Thursday

09/11/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Thyroid and adrenal
problems in children PE 33.1




Friday

10/11/2023




Saturday 11/11/2023

Thursday 16/11/2023 PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Thyroid and adrenal
problems in children PE 33.1




Friday

17/11/2023




Saturday

18/11/2023




Friday

24/11/2023

Obs n Gyn (L)
06-13.2:
Define,
describe the
causes,
pathophysiology
, diagnosis,
investigations
and
management of
postdated
pregnancy and
examination of
post term

OBS nGYN (SGT): OG 25.1
: Approach to a case
presenting with secondary
amenorrhoea

Saturday

25/11/2023

PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Bronchial
asthma in
children PE
28.19




Tuesday

28/11/2023




Wednesday

29/11/2023




Thursday

30/11/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Oxygen therapy in children
PE 27.9




Friday 01/12/2023

Saturday 02/12/2023




Monday

04/12/2023

Tuesday

05/12/2023




Wednesday

06/12/2023

Thursday

07/12/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
Oxygen therapy in children
PE 27.9




Friday

08/12/2023




Saturday 09/12/2023

11/12/2023




Tuesday 12/12/2023

Wednesday 13/12/2023




Thursday

14/12/2023

Friday

15/12/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
intravenous fluid therapy
inchildren PE 27.2




Saturday 16/12/2023

18/12/2023




Tuesday 19/12/2023

Wednesday 20/12/2023




Thursday

21/12/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
intravenous fluid therapy
inchildren PE 27.2




Friday

22/12/2023

Saturday

23/12/2023 PEDIATRICS
(IGT) Fluid &
Electrolyte

imbalnce PE 15.1




Tuesday

26/12/2023




Wednesday

27/12/2023




Thursday

28/12/2023

PEDIATRICS SGT (C+D)
cardiorespiratory
resuscitation and BLS PE
27.2




Friday

29/12/2023




Saturday

30/12/2023




Obs n Gyn (L)
0G-33.4:
Enumerate the
methods to
prevent cancer
of cervix
including visual
inspection with
acetic acid
(VIA), visual
inspection of
cervix with
Lugol's iodine
(VILI), pap

OBS nGYN (SGT) OG 33.4:
Screening methods for
cancer cervix

Friday 05/01/2024
Saturday 06/01/2024
Monday 08/01/2024




Tuesday

09/01/2024




Wednesday

10/01/2024

Thursday

11/01/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
cardiorespiratory
resuscitation and BLS PE
27.2




Friday 12/01/2024

Saturday 13/01/2024




Monday

15/01/2024

Tuesday

16/01/2024




Wednesday 17/01/2024

Thursday 18/01/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Hydrocephalus, microcephaly
& neural tube defects PE
30.3,30.4, 305




Friday 19/01/2024

Saturday 20/01/2024

Monday 22/01/2024




Tuesday 23/01/2024

Wednesday 24/01/2024

Thursday 25/01/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
Hydrocephalus, microcephaly
& neural fube defects PE
30.3,30.4, 305




Saturday

27/01/2024

29/01/2024

Tuesday

30/01/2024




Wednesday

31/01/2024

Thursday

01/02/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
ataxia in children PE 30.15




Friday 02/02/2024

Saturday 03/02/2024




Monday

05/02/2024

Tuesday

06/02/2024

Wednesday

07/02/2024




Thursday

08/02/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
ataxia in children PE 30.15

Friday

09/02/2024




Saturday 10/02/2024

12/02/2024

Tuesday 13/02/2024




Wednesday

14/02/2024

Thursday

15/02/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)
REVISION




Friday 16/02/2024

Saturday 17/02/2024




Monday 19/02/2024
Tuesday 20/02/2024
Wednesday 21/02/2024
Thursday 22/02/2024

PEDIATRICS SGT (A+B)

REVISION

Friday

23/02/2024




o --.













